
Deluxe Service Vendor
Sweet Memories: Susan Clark | 817-379-3777
sweetmemoriesinc@aol.com | sweetmemoriescakes.com 
Offering Planning, Coordination, Floral, Décor and Delicious Cakes 
Choose one service or all!

Planning & Coordination
Significant Events of Texas: Meredith Commendor | 214-783-7310
info@significanteventsoftexas.com | significanteventsoftexas.com

Events by Jade: Jade Bantangan | 817-715-5233
jade@eventsbyjade.com | eventsbyjade.com

Touch of Jewel Events & Design: Jewel Odeyemi | 972-244-3708 
info@touchofjewel.com | touchofjewel.com 

DJ Services
DJ Connection: Tandy Jenkins | 972-408-6580 
info@djconnection.com | dallasdjconnection.com 

Fun Incorporated DJ Services: Mark Anthony Collins | 817-881-1782
Mark.collins50@gmail.com | funincorporated.net 

Heavy G Productions: Gary Lankford | 214-802-2360   
info@heavygproductions.com  | heavygproductions.com 

Photography
Southern Flair Photography: Heather Lee | 817-277-0477
southernflair@sbcglobal.net | sflair.com 

New Seasons Photography: Angela Fleming | 817-908-1508
angela@newseasonsphotography.com | newseasonsphotography.com 

Albertex Photography: Tanya Vahrenkamp | 817-453-1498 
info@albertexphoto.com | albertexphoto.com 

Preferred Vendors



Florists
Out of the Garden: Donna Smith | 817-416-6653
inform@outofthegarden.com | outofthegarden.com 

Garden Gate Floral: Maria Villanueva | 214-220-1272 
maria@gardengatefloral.com | thegardengatetx.com

Bakers
Sweet Memories: Susan Clark | 817-379-3777
sweetmemoriesinc@aol.com | sweetmemoriescakes.com 

Frosted Art : Christine Throgmorton | 214-760-8707
christine@frostedart.com | frostedart.com 

Crème De La Crème: Jamie Holder | 817-492-8888
info@cremedelacremecakecompany.com | cremedelacremecakecompany.com

Other Services

Photo Booth
Plush Photo Booth: Anthony de Manincor | 214- 554-1145
anthony@plushphotopod.com | plushphotobooth.com

Transportation
Blue Diamond Limousine: Rebecca Harris | 972-870-5413
limoquoteplease@yahoo.com | bluediamondlimos.net

Videographer
Video One Productions: David Thomas | 817-988-7971
David@videoonepro.com | videoonepro.com

Preferred Vendors

For Event Sales, contact:
(972) 237-1197 | EventSales@LoneStarPark.com


